CITY OF SLIDELL, LOUISIANA


Change Order No.:		2	                                                   Date:  	04/23/14	
Contract Recordation Date: 	04-15-14	      Instrument No.: 	1938028	


Name of Project:    City Of Slidell CDBG PHASE V-5000-21B SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS				
Project No.:			5000-21B						
Owner:				City of Slidell, LA						
Contractor:			NATAL CONTRACTOR Inc.				


It is hereby mutually agreed that when this change order has been signed by the contracting parties the following described changes in the work required by the contract shall be executed by the contractor without changing the terms of the contract except as herein stipulated and agreed.


Description of Changes:  	Additional repairs to make sidewalks work.
Justification for Changes:  	See attached.


Contractor's Proposal for the Above Described Change:

I/We hereby agree to the modifications of the contract as described above and furnish all materials and labor and perform all work in connection therewith in accordance with the requirements for similar work in existing contract except as otherwise stipulated herein, for the following consideration:

Contractor: 		M NATAL CONTRACTOR Inc.					

								ANGELA S. FAYARD		
              Contractor's Signature			Contractor's Printed/ Typed Name

Change Order No. 	2	


Name of Project: City Of Slidell CDBG PHASE V-5000-21B SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS		 				


Architect/ Engineer: 	DAMMON ENGINEERING		

							Chuck Dammon			
   Architect/ Engineer's Signature		Architect/ Engineer's Printed/ Typed Name


RECOMMENDED BY:  City of Slidell, Engineering Department

                                                               BY:  						 
						TARA INGRAM-HUNTER, PLANNING
                                                          DATE:  							



APPROVED BY:	City of Slidell

                                                              BY:  							
                                                                      		Freddy Drennan, Mayor

                                                          DATE:  							



STATEMENT OF CONTRACT AMOUNT:
	
	
	COST
	
	TIME (DAYS)

	ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
	$
	77,000.00
	
	60

	PREVIOUS ADDITION 
	$
	775.09  
	
	0

	TOTAL
	$
	77,775.09  
	
	0

	PREVIOUS DEDUCTIONS
	$
	0
	
	0

	NET PRIOR TO CHANGE
	$
	77,775.09  
	
	0

	AMOUNT OF CHANGE (ADD)
	$
	7,756.10
	
	0

	CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE
	$
	85,531.19
	
	0




Page 2 of 2
